
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Vanderbilt 299          +11 
2   East Tennessee St. 309          +21 
3   Illinois 311          +23 
4   Mercer University 312          +24 
5   Kansas 316          +28 

T6   GRU Augusta 318          +30 
T6   Coastal Carolina 318          +30 
T6   Campbell  318          +30 
9   Troy  320          +32 
10   Purdue 321          +33 
11   Chattanooga 325          +37 
12   Lamar  332          +44 
13   Southern Mississippi 337          +49 
14   Boston College 348          +60 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Samantha Postillion  Illinois  73          +1   
-  T1   Lacey Fears  Mercer University  73          +1   
-  T3   Sian Evans  East Tennessee St.  74          +2   
-  T3   Stephanie Miller  Illinois  74          +2   
-  T3   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  74          +2   
-  T3   Simin Feng  Vanderbilt  74          +2   
-  7   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  75          +3   
-  T8   Fatima Fern Cano  Troy  76          +4   
-  T8   Antonia Scherer  Vanderbilt  76          +4   
-  T8   Nadine White  Campbell  76          +4   
-  T8   Jordan Britt  Chattanooga  76          +4   
-  T12   Langley Vannoy  Troy  77          +5   
-  T12   Aurora Kan  Purdue  77          +5   
-  T12   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  77          +5   
-  T12   Yupaporn Kawinpakorn  Kansas  77          +5   
-  T16   Vivienne Chin  East Tennessee St.  78          +6   
-  T16   Gabriella Wahl  East Tennessee St.  78          +6   
-  T16   Casey Kennedy  GRU Augusta  78          +6   
-  T16   Louise Latorre  Campbell  78          +6   
-  T20   Linda Dobele  East Tennessee St.  79          +7   
-  T20   Lourdes Lopez  East Tennessee St.  79          +7   
-  T20   Lena Schaeffner  Coastal Carolina  79          +7   
-  T20   Marissa Hinchman  Coastal Carolina  79          +7   
-  T20   Eunice Yi  GRU Augusta  79          +7   
-  T20   Taylor McGraw  Troy  79          +7   
-  T20   Thanruttra Boonraksasat  Kansas  79          +7   
-  T20   Cristina McQuiston  Boston College  79          +7   
-  T20   Katy Harris  Mercer University  79          +7   
-  T20   Kaylin Yost  Campbell  79          +7   
-  T30   Anna Appert Lund  Purdue  80          +8   
-  T30   Frida Castillo  Coastal Carolina  80          +8   
-  T30   Meghan Potee  Kansas  80          +8   
-  T30   Minami Levonowich  Kansas  80          +8   
-  T30   Emee Herbert  Coastal Carolina  80          +8   
-  T30   Jessica Haigwood  GRU Augusta  80          +8   
-  T30   Juliana Herrera  Southern Mississippi  80          +8   
-  T30   Mary Alice Murphy  Mercer University  80          +8   
-  T30   Sarah Louie Brown  Mercer University  80          +8   
-  T39   Ember Schuldt  Illinois  81          +9   
-  T39   Bertille Dupont  Lamar  81          +9   
-  T39   Josefine Nyqvist  GRU Augusta  81          +9   
-  T39   Pornvipa Sakdee  Kansas  81          +9   
-  T39   Sarah Dolmovic *  Chattanooga  81          +9   
-  T44   Vinh Hoa Ngo  Purdue  82          +10   

-  T44   Johanna Tillstrom  Purdue  82          +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   Nghi Ngo  Lamar  82          +10   
-  T44   Brooke Beegle *  Purdue  82          +10   
-  T48   Erin Ahern  Illinois  83          +11   
-  T48   Porsche Campbell  Chattanooga  83          +11   
-  T48   Rene Sobolewski *  Vanderbilt  83          +11   
-  T48   Agathe Sauzon  Chattanooga  83          +11   
-  T48   Emily McLennan  Chattanooga  83          +11   
-  T53   Courtney Boe  Coastal Carolina  84          +12   
-  T53   Kelly Erasmus  Lamar  84          +12   
-  T53   C. Duschek-Hansen  GRU Augusta  84          +12   
-  T53   Shannon Pak *  GRU Augusta  84          +12   
-  T53   Isabella Loza  Chattanooga  84          +12   
-  T58   Emily Joers  Illinois  85          +13   
-  T58   August Kim  Purdue  85          +13   
-  T58   Taylor Stockton  Lamar  85          +13   
-  T58   Wenny Chang  Lamar  85          +13   
-  T58   Lauren Judson  Southern Mississippi  85          +13   
-  T58   Tahnia Ravnjak  Campbell  85          +13   
-  T58   Lisbeth Brooks  Campbell  85          +13   
-  T58   Brandi Rodriguez  Southern Mississippi  85          +13   
-  T66   Christina Wang  Boston College  86          +14   
-  T66   Marin Hanna  Mercer University  86          +14   
-  T68   Devon Spriddle  Southern Mississippi  87          +15   
-  T68   Gabby DiMarco *  Kansas  87          +15   
-  T68   Katia Joo  Boston College  87          +15   
-  71   Brooke Spinks  Troy  88          +16   
-  T72   Sydney Conrad  Troy  89          +17   
-  T72   Jennifer Nguyen  Southern Mississippi  89          +17   
-  74   Regan Simeone  Boston College  96          +24   
-  75   Lelesse Mocio  Boston College  99          +27   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Vanderbilt 299 299
T3 Simin Feng (1) 74 74

T3 Jenny Hahn (4) 74 74

7 Kendall Martindale (3) 75 75

T8 Antonia Scherer (2) 76 76

T12 Irina Gabasa (5) 77 77

2 East Tennessee St. 309 309
T3 Sian Evans (1) 74 74

T16 Gabriella Wahl (2) 78 78

T16 Vivienne Chin (3) 78 78

T20 Lourdes Lopez (4) 79 79

T20 Linda Dobele (5) 79 79

3 Illinois 311 311
T1 Samantha Postillion (3) 73 73

T3 Stephanie Miller (1) 74 74

T39 Ember Schuldt (2) 81 81

T48 Erin Ahern (4) 83 83

T58 Emily Joers (5) 85 85

4 Mercer University 312 312
T1 Lacey Fears (1) 73 73

T20 Katy Harris (3) 79 79

T30 Sarah Louie Brown (2) 80 80

T30 Mary Alice Murphy (5) 80 80

T66 Marin Hanna (4) 86 86

5 Kansas 316 316
T12 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (3) 77 77

T20 Thanruttra Boonraksasat (1) 79 79

T30 Minami Levonowich (4) 80 80

T30 Meghan Potee (5) 80 80

T39 Pornvipa Sakdee (2) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T6 GRU Augusta 318 318
T16 Casey Kennedy (1) 78 78

T20 Eunice Yi (3) 79 79

T30 Jessica Haigwood (2) 80 80

T39 Josefine Nyqvist (4) 81 81

T53 C. Duschek-Hansen (5) 84 84

T6 Coastal Carolina 318 318
T20 Marissa Hinchman (2) 79 79

T20 Lena Schaeffner (3) 79 79

T30 Emee Herbert (1) 80 80

T30 Frida Castillo (4) 80 80

T53 Courtney Boe (5) 84 84

T6 Campbell 318 318
T8 Nadine White (2) 76 76

T16 Louise Latorre (5) 78 78

T20 Kaylin Yost (1) 79 79

T58 Lisbeth Brooks (3) 85 85

T58 Tahnia Ravnjak (4) 85 85

9 Troy 320 320
T8 Fatima Fern Cano (3) 76 76

T12 Langley Vannoy (5) 77 77

T20 Taylor McGraw (1) 79 79

71 Brooke Spinks (2) 88 88

T72 Sydney Conrad (4) 89 89

10 Purdue 321 321
T12 Aurora Kan (1) 77 77

T30 Anna Appert Lund (2) 80 80

T44 Johanna Tillstrom (4) 82 82

T44 Vinh Hoa Ngo (5) 82 82

T58 August Kim (3) 85 85

11 Chattanooga 325 325
T8 Jordan Britt (1) 76 76

T48 Emily McLennan (2) 83 83

T48 Agathe Sauzon (3) 83 83

T48 Porsche Campbell (5) 83 83

T53 Isabella Loza (4) 84 84
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

12 Lamar 332 332
T39 Bertille Dupont (4) 81 81

T44 Nghi Ngo (2) 82 82

T53 Kelly Erasmus (5) 84 84

T58 Wenny Chang (1) 85 85

T58 Taylor Stockton (3) 85 85

13 Southern Mississippi 337 337
T30 Juliana Herrera (4) 80 80

T58 Brandi Rodriguez (1) 85 85

T58 Lauren Judson (3) 85 85

T68 Devon Spriddle (2) 87 87

T72 Jennifer Nguyen (5) 89 89

14 Boston College 348 348
T20 Cristina McQuiston (2) 79 79

T66 Christina Wang (3) 86 86

T68 Katia Joo (1) 87 87

74 Regan Simeone (4) 96 96

75 Lelesse Mocio (5) 99 99
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T39 Sarah Dolmovic (Chattanooga) 81 81

T44 Brooke Beegle (Purdue) 82 82

T48 Rene Sobolewski (Vanderbilt) 83 83

T53 Shannon Pak (GRU Augusta) 84 84

T68 Gabby DiMarco (Kansas) 87 87
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